TEE #1

7:45 AM
7:55 AM
8:05 AM
8:15 AM
8:25 AM
8:35 AM
8:45 AM
8:55 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM
9:25 AM
9:35 AM
9:45 AM
10:05 AM
10:15 AM
10:25 AM
10:35 AM
10:45 AM
10:55 AM
11:05 AM

11:15 AM

BiS

\&/
PGA

OF AMERICA

J 1916 ‘

Jeremy Wells
Alejandro Tosti

Sebastian Soderberg

Brendon Todd
Rasmus Hgjgaard
Jordan Smith
S.H. Kim

Dustin Johnson
Andrew Putnam
Ryan Fox

Talor Gooch
Stephan Jaeger
Adam Hadwin
Erik van Rooyen
Gary Woodland
Grayson Murray
Patrick Cantlay
Luke Donald
Tommy Fleetwood
Jesper Svensson
Joaquin Niemann
Rickie Fowler
Patrick Reed
Cameron Young
Braden Shattuck
Byeong Hun An
Brooks Koepka
Nicolai Hgjgaard
Adam Svensson
Thorbjern Olesen
Alexander Bjérk
Lucas Glover
Tyrrell Hatton
Corey Conners
Brian Harman
Martin Kaymer
Brice Garnett
Min Woo Lee
Kurt Kitayama
Will Zalatoris

Ben Kohles
Cameron Smith

HOTLINK

2024 PGA Championship

Valhalla Golf Club

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Sunday, May 19, 2024

Estero, FL

Argentina

Sweden
Watkinsville, GA
Denmark

England

Republic of Korea
Jupiter, FL
University Place, WA
New Zealand
Edmond, OK
Germany

Canada

South Africa
Topeka, KS

Raleigh, NC

Jupiter, FL

England

England

Sweden

Chile

Murrieta, CA

The Woodlands, TX
Jupiter, FL

Aston, PA

Republic of Korea
West Palm Beach, FL
Denmark

Canada

Denmark

Sweden

Jupiter, FL

England

Listowel, ON, Canada
Saint Simons Island, GA
Germany

Gallatin, MO
Australia

Las Vegas, NV
Dallas, TX

Dallas, TX
Australia
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PGA

VALHALLA

69 71 75
68 69 79

73 67 74
70 70 74

68 72 73
70 71 72
69 72 71
73 68 71
68 72 72
72 68 72
71 70 70
70 71 70
68 72 71
72 68 71
71 69 71
72 68 71
70 68 73
70 69 72

72 69 69
68 71 72

73 68 69
72 69 69
69 70 71
69 71 70

71 70 68
71 67 72

67 68 74
70 71 68
70 69 70
69 71 69
71 67 71
71 68 70
71 69 68
70 71 67
72 68 68
68 72 68
72 67 69
72 66 70
68 70 70
71 68 69

67 73 67
68 70 70

215
216

214
214

213
213
212
212

212
212

211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211

210
211

210
210
210
210

209
210

209
209
209
209
209
209
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208

207
208
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11:25 AM
11:35 AM
11:45 AM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM
12:25 PM
12:35 PM
12:45 PM
12:55 PM
1:05 PM
1:15 PM
1:25 PM
1:35 PM
1:55 PM
2:05 PM
2:15 PM
2:25 PM

2:35 PM

BiS

\&/
PGA

OF AMERICA

J 1916 ‘

Doug Ghim
Alex Noren

Jason Day
Zac Blair

Maverick McNealy
Billy Horschel

Max Homa
Tom Hoge

Scottie Scheffler
Mark Hubbard

Aaron Rai
Matt Wallace

Hideki Matsuyama
Ryo Hisatsune

Rory Mcliroy
Tom Kim

Jordan Spieth
Russell Henley

Keegan Bradley
Taylor Moore

Thomas Detry
Lucas Herbert

Harris English
Austin Eckroat

Justin Thomas
Tony Finau

Dean Burmester
Lee Hodges

Justin Rose
Robert Maclntyre

Bryson DeChambeau
Viktor Hovland

Sahith Theegala
Shane Lowry

Xander Schauffele
Collin Morikawa

HOTLINK

2024 PGA Championship

Valhalla Golf Club

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Sunday, May 19, 2024

Des Plaines, IL
Sweden

Australia

Orem, UT

Stanford, CA

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
Scottsdale, AZ

Fort Worth, TX
Dallas, TX

The Woodlands, TX
England

England

Japan

Japan

Northern Ireland
Republic of Korea
Dallas, TX
Columbus, GA

Woodstock, VT
Southlake, TX
Belgium
Orlando, FL
Sea Island, GA
Edmond, OK
Louisville, KY
Lehi, UT

South Africa
Athens, AL
England
Scotland
Dallas, TX
Norway
Spring, TX
Ireland

San Diego, CA
La Canada, CA

PGA

69
67

71
73

66
69

68
66
67
65

68
70

70
71

66
66

69
70
69
67
66
69
68
67
69
65
69
71
70
66
68
68

65
69

62
66
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68 70 207
70 70 207
67 69 207
66 68 207
72 69 207
69 69 207
70 69 207
73 68 207
66 73 206
68 73 206
68 70 206
65 71 206
65 70 205
68 67 206
71 68 205
71 68 205
69 67 205
69 66 205
67 68 204
68 69 204
67 70 203
67 68 204
67 68 203
67 69 203
67 67 203
69 69 203
65 68 202
65 67 203
67 64 201
69 66 201
65 67 200
66 66 200
67 67 199
69 62 200
68 68 198
65 67 198
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